

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

- 1 AMEND House Bill No. 528, Page 1, Section 135.1785, Line 2, by deleting all of said line and
2 inserting in lieu thereof the following:
3 "(1) "Baldrige award", the Malcolm Baldrige National Quality Award established under 15";
4 and
5
6 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 6, by deleting all of said line and inserting in lieu thereof
7 the following:
8 "receives a Baldrige award in the small business category and:"; and
9
10 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 7, by inserting after the word, "with" the words, "at
11 least"; and
12
13 Further amend said bill, Page 2, section, Line 19, by inserting before the words, "tax credit" the
14 words, "one-time"; and
15
16 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 25, by deleting the words, "contribution was made" and
17 inserting in lieu thereof the words, "Baldrige award was announced"; and
18
19 Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
20 accordingly.

Action Taken _____ Date _____